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MARINE TIGER TECHNOLOGIES CORP

JACOBS

ENTECH ENGINEERING PC

HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING ARCH

SAVIN ENGINEERS, P.C.

AEIS LLC

A G CONSULTING ENGINEERING  PC

SJH ENGINEERING PC

D&B ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS DPC

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

TOSCANO CLEMENTS TAYLOR, LLC

SC ENGINEERS, PC

ENOVATE ENGINEERING PLLC

NV5 NEW YORK

COWI CONSULTING INC

EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.

IVY ENGINEERING GROUP PLLC

VENDOR NAME                        
547 NORTHUMBERLAND RD

ONE PENN PLAZA, SUITE 2400

17 STATE ST, 36TH FL

& LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE, PC

3 CAMPUS DRIVE

801 MONTROSE AVE.

131 W 33RD ST 12TH FLOOR

3700  ROUTE 27, STE 201

330 CROSSWAYS PARK DR

117 BROADWAY

WBE COST + PROJECT CONTROLS

450 7TH AVENUE,

400 CONNELL DRIVE

32 OLD SLIP, STE 401

88 PINE ST / WALL ST PLAZA

420 LEXINGTON AVENUE

175 VARICK ST. C/O CSL

ADDRESS                             
TEANECK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

PLEASANTVILLE

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

NEW YORK

PRINCETON

WOODBURY

HICKSVILLE

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK,

BERKELEY HEIGHTS

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
07666

10119

10004

10118

10570

07080

10001

08540

11797

11801

10119

10123

07922

10005

10005

10170

10014

ZIP 
2016923938

9144828460

6467220000

2125949717

9147693200

7323887711

2122680950

7323290500

5163649890

5163311797

6317601880

5166446461

9083635299

6318913211

9295260365

9175471663

5168577770

PHONE#
 2016923938

 2127858018

 2129474030

9147476686

 7323887767

 2122687497

 8668121207

 5163649045

 5169771573

6313921399

2126331205

FAX# 
AMANDA GRIER

BRUNA PARANHOS

SUSAN BAYAT, PE

LUCY FINNEGAN

HUSSEIN ELZOGHBY

PUJA GOEL

ELY GRINFELD

S JAYAKUMARAN

ROBERT ANDERSON

ANDREW SILVERMAN

JEANNINE NELSON

SEIF CHOWDHURY

TARA HUFF

ALICIA PETRULIS

DONYELLE BOOKER

IVOIRE LLOYD

SAMIRA AYATI

CONTACT & E-MAIL

AGRIER@MARINETIGER.COM

BRUNA.PARANHOS@JACOBS.COM

SBAYAT@ENTECH.NYC

MTANY@HNTB.COM

HELZOGHBY@SAVINENGINEERS.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

EGRINFELD@AGCENG.COM

MARKETING@SJHENG.COM

DBMARKETING@DB-ENG.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

J.NELSON@TCTCOST.COM

SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM

THUFF@ENOVATEENGINEERING.COM

ALICIA.PETRULIS@NV5.COM

DOBR@COWI.COM

IVOIRE.LLOYD@EXP.COM

SAMIRA@IVYENGINEERINGGROUP.COM
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MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN

HATACH ASSOCIATES CONSULTANTS 

YU & ASSOCIATES, INC.

ADVANCED INFRASTRUCTURE DESIGN

ONE ARCHITECTURE & URBANISM

ZOFS ENGINEERING AND LAND SURV

US RAIL SYSTEMS INC.

ROUX ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING

WESTON & SAMPSON, PE, LS,

AMERCOM CORPORATION

BOSWELL

MC FUHRMAN & ASSOCIATES, LLC.

RAMBOLL AMERICAS ENGINEERING

TERRACON CONSULTANTS

COLLIERS ENGINEERING & DESIGN

AECOM USA, INC.

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

VENDOR NAME                        
26 BROADWAY

335 ADAMS STREET

611 RIVER DR. 3RD FLOOR

1 CROSS ROADS DRIVE,

35 E BROADWAY, 5TH FL

1095 TULIP AVENUE

355 SOUTH GRAND AVE

& GEOLOGY, D.P.C.

LA, ARCHITECTS

300 INTERPACE PARKWAY

330 PHILLIPS AVENUE

70 TANNER STREET

SOLUTIONS, INC.

30 CORPORATE CIRCLE, SUITE 201

555 HUDSON VALLEY AVENUE

605 THIRD AVENUE

13 ROSZEL ROAD

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

NEW YORK

ELMWOOD PARK,

HAMILTON

NEW YORK

FRANKLIN SQUARE

LOS ANGELES

ISLANDIA,

ALBANY,

PARSIPPANY,

HACKENSACK,

HADDONFIELD,

NEW YORK

ALBANY,

NEW WINDSOR

NEW YORK

PRINCETON

CITY                   
NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

CA

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

ST
10004

11201

07407

08691

10002

11010

90071

11749

12205

07054

07606

08033

10119

12203

12553

10158

08540

ZIP 
9179320077

2017741026

2017739566

6098382216

9172615809

5164157186

9546433981

7202902406

9785321900

2014026111

2014859930

6094711563

3157298670

4437608391

8455644495

6467586431

8564298010

PHONE#

6095861301

5164157187

6312329898

9789770100

9735887020

FAX# 
OLIVIA KING

RAJAT JAIN

LIZ BRAUN

SHUKRI ABUHUZEIMA

RAY HU

ZANE AMRAY

CRISTA HUGHES

JENNIFER CARRILLO

MARY ANN TRUJILLO

ATLY BOTAS

ROWAN DEANGELIS

RYAN SPEARING

KENNETH P. LYNCH

DAN JOHNSON

JOANNE MUNKELT

NANCY SILVA

WILLIAM SLADE

CONTACT & E-MAIL

OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM

RAJAT.JAIN@HATCH.COM

LBRAUN@YU-ASSOCIATES.COM

SABUHUZEIMA@AIDPE.COM

HU@ONEARCHITECTURE.NL

ZAMRAY@ZOFSENGINEERING.COM

CRISTA@USTAILSYSTEMS.COM

JCARRILLO@ROUXINC.COM

TRUJILLO.MARYANN@WSEINC.COM

ABOTAS@AMERCOM.ORG

RDEANGELIS@BOSWELLENGINEERING.COM

RSPEARING@MCFAGLOBAL.COM

KENNETH.LYNCH@RAMBOLL.COM

DAN.JOHNSON@TERRACON.COM

JOANNE.MUNKELT@COLLIERSENG.COM

NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM

WSLADE@GARGENGINEERING.COM
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TECHNO CONSULT INC

PARSONS

SOWINSKI SULLIVAN ARCHITECTS P

AKRF, INC

SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.

TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

JMT OF NEW YORK INC

STV INCORPORATED

SIDDIQUI ENGINEERING AND LAND

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

MALICK & SCHERER PC

WSP USA INC

THORNTON TOMASETTI  INC

ATANE

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN

VHB ENGINEERING SURVEYING LAND

ARUP US INC

VENDOR NAME                        
14 PENN PLAZA, STE 2220

100 BROADWAY, 18TH FLOOR

25 MOHAWK AVE

440 PARK AVENUE SOUTH, 7TH FLO

60 BROAD STREET, 34TH FLOOR

32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FL

30 WALL STREET, SUITE 11A

350 FIFTH AVENUE

SURVEYING P.C.

60 EVERGREEN PLACE

53 FRONTAGE ROAD, STE 170

PENN 1 PLAZA

120 BROADWAY, 15TH FL

225 BROADWAY, SUITE 505

475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL

ARCHITECTURE AND GEOLOGY PC

140 BROADWAY, 19TH FLOOR

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

SPARTA

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

HICKSVILLE

EAST ORANGE

HAMPTON

BRIARCLIFF MANNOR

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10122

10005

07871

10016

10004

10005

10005

I0118

11801

07018

08827

10119

10271

10007

10017

10119

10005

ZIP 
6094412406

2122668300

2012068333

9172325895

6469436726

6462642551

6095123900

2126147669

5166223333

9735122233

9083106264

4103854163

9176617800

6465922321

6464903819

2128577350

2128963004

PHONE# FAX# 
REMSHA AHSAN

GINA BUNDY

BRANDON M. COLES

PATRICK PARAULT P.E.

HEATHER HORNYAK

TERRANCE JAMES

GABRIELLA WRIGHT

JACQUELINE BECK

DIMITRI JEAN

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

ALI MALICK

JOHN GASPARINE

JOHN C. DEERKOSKI

HOWARD CHYNSKY

MELISSA GARTLAND

ECHIKA U. AGUGUA-KONUAH

DANIEL WEISS

CONTACT & E-MAIL

RAHSAN@TECHNO-ENG.COM

GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM

BCOLES@SOWINSKISULLIVAN.COM

PPARAULT@AKRF.COM

SYSTRAUSACLIENTS@SYSTRA.COM

TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM

GWRIGHT@JMT.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

D.JEAN@SEPCUS.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

ALIMALICK@MALICKANDSCHERER.COM

WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM

PDONATO@THORNTONTOMASETTI.COM

HCHYNSKY@ATANECONSULTING.COM

MELISSA.GARTLAND@STANTEC.COM

EAGUGUA@VHB.COM

DANIEL.WEISS@ARUP.COM
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MOTT MACDONALD NY INC

DEWBERRY ENGINEERS INC.

ARCADIS OF NEW YORK, INC.

DATTNER ARCHITECTS P.C.

TRC ENGINEERS INC

S I ENGINEERING PC

HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSO

HVEA ENGINEERS

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &

VENDOR NAME                        
1400 BROADWAY, 21ST FL

5 PENN PLAZA, SUITE 900

233 BROADWAY, 16TH FLOOR

498 7TH AVENUE, 20TH FL

1407 BROADWAY STE 3301

107 GREENWICH STREET

ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING PC

560 ROUTE 52

ARCHITECTS, PC

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

BEACON

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10018

10001

10279

10018

10018

10006

10018

12508

10019

ZIP 
2125891111

6464342846

7183972358

2125897022

9177943107

6464306638

2124711265

8454149300

2129679833

PHONE#

 2122686684

FAX# 
JINFEI YE

LENICE ROBINSON

RUSS DUDLEY

CINDY PARDO

WES LINDEMUTH

RAY JEWETT

KIMBERLY WU

KAREN ANEWALT

JOE TULUMELLO

CONTACT & E-MAIL

JINFEI.YE@MOTTMAC.COM

LROBINSON@DEWBERRY.COM

RUSS.DUDLEY@ARCADIS.COM

CPARDO@DATTNER.COM

WLINDEMUTH@TRCCOMPANIES.COM

RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM

KIMBERLY.WU@HDRINC.COM

KANEWALT@HVEAPC.COM

JTULUMELLO@GFTINC.COM


