

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: CS00043M

PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING & PLAN

OPEN DATE: 05-MAR-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
MARINE TIGER TECHNOLOGIES CORP	547 NORTHUMBERLAND RD	TEANECK	NJ 07666	AMANDA GRIER AGRIER@MARINETIGER.COM	2016923938	2016923938
JACOBS	ONE PENN PLAZA, SUITE 2400	NEW YORK,	NY 10119	BRUNA PARANHOS BRUNA.PARANHOS@JACOBS.COM	9144828460	
ENTECH ENGINEERING PC	17 STATE ST, 36TH FL	NEW YORK	NY 10004	SUSAN BAYAT, PE SBAYAT@ENTECH.NYC	6467220000	2127858018
HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING ARCH & LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE, PC		NEW YORK	NY 10118	LUCY FINNEGAN MTANY@HNTB.COM	2125949717	2129474030
SAVIN ENGINEERS, P.C.	3 CAMPUS DRIVE	PLEASANTVILLE	NY 10570	HUSSEIN ELZOGHBY HELZOGHBY@SAVINENGINEERS.COM	9147693200	9147476686
AEIS LLC	801 MONTROSE AVE.	SOUTH PLAINFIELD	NJ 07080	PUJA GOEL SALES@AEIS.COM	7323887711	7323887767
A G CONSULTING ENGINEERING PC	131 W 33RD ST 12TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY 10001	ELY GRINFELD EGRINFELD@AGCENG.COM	2122680950	2122687497
SJH ENGINEERING PC	3700 ROUTE 27, STE 201	PRINCETON	NJ 08540	S JAYAKUMARAN MARKETING@SJHENG.COM	7323290500	8668121207
D&B ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS DPC	330 CROSSWAYS PARK DR	WOODBURY	NY 11797	ROBERT ANDERSON DBMARKETING@DB-ENG.COM	5163649890	5163649045
INFINITE CONSULTING CORP	117 BROADWAY	HICKSVILLE	NY 11801	ANDREW SILVERMAN ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM	5163311797	5169771573
TOSCANO CLEMENTS TAYLOR, LLC	WBE COST + PROJECT CONTROLS	NEW YORK,	NY 10119	JEANNINE NELSON J.NELSON@TCTCOST.COM	6317601880	6313921399
SC ENGINEERS, PC	450 7TH AVENUE,	NEW YORK,	NY 10123	SEIF CHOWDHURY SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM	5166446461	
ENOVATE ENGINEERING PLLC	400 CONNELL DRIVE	BERKELEY HEIGHTS	NJ 07922	TARA HUFF THUFF@ENOVATEENGINEERING.COM	9083635299	
NV5 NEW YORK	32 OLD SLIP, STE 401	NEW YORK	NY 10005	ALICIA PETRULIS ALICIA.PETRULIS@NV5.COM	6318913211	2126331205
COWI CONSULTING INC	88 PINE ST / WALL ST PLAZA	NEW YORK	NY 10005	DONYELLE BOOKER DOBR@COWI.COM	9295260365	
EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.	420 LEXINGTON AVENUE	NEW YORK,	NY 10170	IVOIRE LLOYD IVOIRE.LLOYD@EXP.COM	9175471663	
IVY ENGINEERING GROUP PLLC	175 VARICK ST. C/O CSL	NEW YORK	NY 10014	SAMIRA AYATI SAMIRA@IVYENGINEERINGGROUP.COM	5168577770	

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: CS00043M

PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING & PLAN

OPEN DATE: 05-MAR-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u>	<u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN	26 BROADWAY	NEW YORK	NY	10004	OLIVIA KING OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM	9179320077	
HATACH ASSOCIATES CONSULTANTS	335 ADAMS STREET	NEW YORK	NY	11201	RAJAT JAIN RAJAT.JAIN@HATCH.COM	2017741026	
YU & ASSOCIATES, INC.	611 RIVER DR. 3RD FLOOR	ELMWOOD PARK,	NJ	07407	LIZ BRAUN LBRAUN@YU-ASSOCIATES.COM	2017739566	
ADVANCED INFRASTRUCTURE DESIGN	1 CROSS ROADS DRIVE,	HAMILTON	NJ	08691	SHUKRI ABUHUZEIMA SABUHUZEIMA@AIDPE.COM	6098382216	6095861301
ONE ARCHITECTURE & URBANISM	35 E BROADWAY, 5TH FL	NEW YORK	NY	10002	RAY HU HU@ONEARCHITECTURE.NL	9172615809	
ZOFS ENGINEERING AND LAND SURV	1095 TULIP AVENUE	FRANKLIN SQUARE	NY	11010	ZANE AMRAY ZAMRAY@ZOFSENGINEERING.COM	5164157186	5164157187
US RAIL SYSTEMS INC.	355 SOUTH GRAND AVE	LOS ANGELES	CA	90071	CRISTA HUGHES CRISTA@USTAILSYSTEMS.COM	9546433981	
ROUX ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING & GEOLOGY, D.P.C.		ISLANDIA,	NY	11749	JENNIFER CARRILLO JCARRILLO@ROUXINC.COM	7202902406	6312329898
WESTON & SAMPSON, PE, LS,	LA, ARCHITECTS	ALBANY,	NY	12205	MARY ANN TRUJILLO TRUJILLO.MARYANN@WSEINC.COM	9785321900	9789770100
AMERCOM CORPORATION	300 INTERPACE PARKWAY	PARSIPPANY,	NJ	07054	ATLY BOTAS ABOTAS@AMERCOM.ORG	2014026111	9735887020
BOSWELL	330 PHILLIPS AVENUE	HACKENSACK,	NJ	07606	ROWAN DEANGELIS RDEANGELIS@BOSWELLENGINEERING.COM	2014859930	
MC FUHRMAN & ASSOCIATES, LLC.	70 TANNER STREET	HADDONFIELD,	NJ	08033	RYAN SPEARING RSPEARING@MCFAGLOBAL.COM	6094711563	
RAMBOLL AMERICAS ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS, INC.		NEW YORK	NY	10119	KENNETH P. LYNCH KENNETH.LYNCH@RAMBOLL.COM	3157298670	
TERRACON CONSULTANTS	30 CORPORATE CIRCLE, SUITE 201	ALBANY,	NY	12203	DAN JOHNSON DAN.JOHNSON@TERRACON.COM	4437608391	
COLLIERS ENGINEERING & DESIGN	555 HUDSON VALLEY AVENUE	NEW WINDSOR	NY	12553	JOANNE MUNKELT JOANNE.MUNKELT@COLLIERSENG.COM	8455644495	
AECOM USA, INC.	605 THIRD AVENUE	NEW YORK	NY	10158	NANCY SILVA NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM	6467586431	
GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC	13 ROSZEL ROAD	PRINCETON	NJ	08540	WILLIAM SLADE WSLADE@GARGENGINEERING.COM	8564298010	

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: CS00043M

PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING & PLAN

OPEN DATE: 05-MAR-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
TECHNO CONSULT INC	14 PENN PLAZA, STE 2220	NEW YORK,	NY 10122	REMSHA AHSAN RAHSAN@TECHNO-ENG.COM	6094412406	
PARSONS	100 BROADWAY, 18TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY 10005	GINA BUNDY GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM	2122668300	
SOWINSKI SULLIVAN ARCHITECTS P	25 MOHAWK AVE	SPARTA	NJ 07871	BRANDON M. COLES BCOLES@SOWINSKISULLIVAN.COM	2012068333	
AKRF, INC	440 PARK AVENUE SOUTH, 7TH FLO	NEW YORK	NY 10016	PATRICK PARAULT P.E. PPARAULT@AKRF.COM	9172325895	
SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.	60 BROAD STREET, 34TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY 10004	HEATHER HORNYAK SYSTRAUSAClients@SYSTRA.COM	6469436726	
TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI	32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FL	NEW YORK	NY 10005	TERRANCE JAMES TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM	6462642551	
JMT OF NEW YORK INC	30 WALL STREET, SUITE 11A	NEW YORK	NY 10005	GABRIELLA WRIGHT GWRIGHT@JMT.COM	6095123900	
STV INCORPORATED	350 FIFTH AVENUE	NEW YORK,	NY 10118	JACQUELINE BECK JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM	2126147669	
SIDDIQUI ENGINEERING AND LAND	SURVEYING P.C.	HICKSVILLE	NY 11801	DIMITRI JEAN D.JEAN@SEPCUS.COM	5166223333	
INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT	60 EVERGREEN PLACE	EAST ORANGE	NJ 07018	SRIDHAR R UTTARA SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM	9735122233	
MALICK & SCHERER PC	53 FRONTAGE ROAD, STE 170	HAMPTON	NJ 08827	ALI MALICK ALIMALICK@MALICKANDSCHERER.COM	9083106264	
WSP USA INC	PENN 1 PLAZA	BRIARCLIFF MANNOR	NY 10119	JOHN GASPARINE WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM	4103854163	
THORNTON TOMASETTI INC	120 BROADWAY, 15TH FL	NEW YORK	NY 10271	JOHN C. DEERKOSKI PDONATO@THORNTONTOMASETTI.COM	9176617800	
ATANE	225 BROADWAY, SUITE 505	NEW YORK	NY 10007	HOWARD CHYNSKY HCHYNSKY@ATANECONSULTING.COM	6465922321	
STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN	475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL	NEW YORK	NY 10017	MELISSA GARTLAND MELISSA.GARTLAND@STANTEC.COM	6464903819	
VHB ENGINEERING SURVEYING LAND	ARCHITECTURE AND GEOLOGY PC	NEW YORK	NY 10119	EHIKA U. AGUGUA-KONUAH EAGUGUA@VHB.COM	2128577350	
ARUP US INC	140 BROADWAY, 19TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY 10005	DANIEL WEISS DANIEL.WEISS@ARUP.COM	2128963004	

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: CS00043M

PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING & PLAN

OPEN DATE: 05-MAR-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
MOTT MACDONALD NY INC	1400 BROADWAY, 21ST FL	NEW YORK	NY 10018	JINFEI YE JINFEI.YE@MOTTMAC.COM	2125891111	
DEWBERRY ENGINEERS INC.	5 PENN PLAZA, SUITE 900	NEW YORK,	NY 10001	LENICE ROBINSON LROBINSON@DEWBERRY.COM	6464342846	
ARCADIS OF NEW YORK, INC.	233 BROADWAY, 16TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY 10279	RUSS DUDLEY RUSS.DUDLEY@ARCADIS.COM	7183972358	
DATTNER ARCHITECTS P.C.	498 7TH AVENUE, 20TH FL	NEW YORK	NY 10018	CINDY PARDO CPARDO@DATTNER.COM	2125897022	
TRC ENGINEERS INC	1407 BROADWAY STE 3301	NEW YORK	NY 10018	WES LINDEMUTH WLINDEMUTH@TRCCOMPANIES.COM	9177943107	
S I ENGINEERING PC	107 GREENWICH STREET	NEW YORK	NY 10006	RAY JEWETT RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM	6464306638	
HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSO	ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING PC	NEW YORK	NY 10018	KIMBERLY WU KIMBERLY.WU@HDRINC.COM	2124711265	
HVEA ENGINEERS	560 ROUTE 52	BEACON	NY 12508	KAREN ANEWALT KANEWALT@HVEAPC.COM	8454149300	
GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &	ARCHITECTS, PC	NEW YORK	NY 10019	JOE TULUMELLO JTULUMELLO@GFTINC.COM	2129679833	2122686684

TOTAL VENDORS: 60